
Novice B FAST 12" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Velo Julie Kenney44.68 NQ 0 0 9Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Ryze Bruce Thibodeau79 29.43 Q1st 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Callie Linda Coe42.75 NQ 1 0 10Golden Retriever

Open FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Callaway Tina Ackerman71 35.59 Q1st 0 0 0Bichon Frise

Open FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Vette Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

49.85 NQ 0 0 14Australian Shepherd

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Breed

SCT 32

Jolie Laurel McKernan67 27.88 Q1st 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Ever Martha Friedman63 32.99 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Welkin Charlotte Mcauley59 38.96 Q3rd 0 0 6Border Collie

Jovi Kathleen Grim56 42.36 Q4th 0 0 10Golden Retriever

Comet Cheryl Morgan48.14 NQ 1 0 16Golden Retriever

Excellent FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Sprig Catherine Williams80 33.21 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent FAST 12" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Tempo Bruce Thibodeau79 33.94 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Denali Bill Chiarchiaro72 30.11 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zinnia Martha Friedman71 32.52 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tessa Bill Chiarchiaro68 37.25 Q3rd 0 0 2Shetland Sheepdog

Pearl Peggy AguiarNQ 0 1 0Brittany

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Purchase Carol Kelly80 28.79 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon

Blu Catherine Williams75 35.01 Q2nd 0 0 0Affenpinscher

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Tiana Bruce Thibodeau79 31.53 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Violet Carolyn Ing75 35.88 Q2nd 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Arya Lauren Kanter30.49 NQ 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

80 33.33 Q1st 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sage Cindy Steinberg75 35.86 Q2nd 0 0 0Border Collie

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9
Breed

SCT 32

Cat Susan Usher79 31.82 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Kimber Erin Hoverson75 34.69 Q2nd 0 0 2Stabyhoun

Sullenberger Karen Frink73 32.55 Q3rd 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Cash Caroline Gaetano68 28.40 Q4th 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Rigel Charlotte Mcauley63 38.31 Q 0 0 6Border Collie

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master FAST 20" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Spirit-Rayne Emma Parsons37.38 NQ 1 0 5Golden Retriever

Hazy Carol Lariviere42.93 NQ 0 0 10Rough Collie

Blaze Claudette BeaulieuNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 32

Penny Eileen Fernandez78 30.59 Q1st 0 0 0Dutch Shepherd

Gibbs Kathleen Grim78 32.05 Q2nd 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 1 0Rough Collie

Novice FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Blake Deborah Palmer45.28 NQ 1 0 7Shetland Sheepdog

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Bea Diane Cotell66 25.31 Q1st 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Cu Clare Canny52.96 NQ 0 0 17Labrador Retriever

Open FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Zoey Laurie Tinti66 36.33 Q1st 0 0 1Golden Retriever

Oberon Linda Butterworth58 42.22 Q2nd 0 0 7Australian Shepherd

Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 0 1 0All American Dog

Open FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Penny Lorraine Vought-
Nicklin

60 38.00 Q1st 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent FAST 4"P Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 41

Peter Carole BolanNQ 0 1 0Chihuahua

Excellent FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Teddy Kimberley Caruso73 30.40 Q1st 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Gibbs Katie CamaraNQ 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Ruby Suzanne Kasprzak78 31.03 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Andie Noreen Sila64 38.33 Q2nd 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Excellent FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Chance Susan Black29.96 NQ 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 41

Teagan Kimberly Fulton29.29 NQ 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl78 34.77 Q1st 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Gus Cathy Bisset73 31.12 Q2nd 0 0 0All American Dog

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Tiffany Lynn Thibodeau71 29.85 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Naito Carolee Burgess67 33.55 Q2nd 0 0 0Shiba Inu

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master FAST 16"P Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 11
Breed

SCT 35

Wendy Cara Armour79 35.71 Q1st 0 0 0Boxer

Novel Lindsey Serafini75 29.72 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Thrill Lindsey Serafini75 30.08 Q3rd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maui Sabrina Lanz75 30.90 Q4th 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Andi Cheryl Morgan75 38.67 Q 0 0 3Border Collie

Shadow Erin Hoverson74 38.94 Q 0 0 3Stabyhoun

Boeing Jim Downar65 38.53 Q 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Twizy Roseann Mandell27.88 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Skye Cindy Steinberg35.56 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie

Oognah Linda Butterworth35.96 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jamaica Sabrina LanzNQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Blaez Bunny Watson73 37.02 Q1st 0 0 2Belgian Sheepdog

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Callaway Tina Ackerman67.73 NQ 4 2 0 0 0Bichon Frise

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Colin Deborah Evans65.41 NQ 0 2 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 63

Zephyr Taylor Driscoll100 37.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Gem Kimberly Downing100 50.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Cherry Karen Hocker37.52 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Bonnie Beth Hildreth40.69 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Savannah Michelle West62.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 67

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Purchase Carol Kelly100 32.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 041 Papillon

Sprig Catherine Williams100 35.37 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 038 Papillon

Buzz Lou Barnicle100 43.99 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 030 Silky Terrier

Benny Melanie Bryson100 55.37 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Norwich Terrier

Blu Catherine Williams51.43 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Affenpinscher

Wicked Amanda Rizner59.42 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Harper Jan Vansyckel100 35.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Miniature Schnauzer

Tempo Bruce Thibodeau100 38.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Violet Carolyn Ing100 45.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Arya Lauren Kanter100 47.62 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Cocker Spaniel

Tiana Bruce Thibodeau37.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Millie Cheryl Rogers63.43 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Bubbly Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 67

Phire Jane Bronson100 30.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Golden Retriever

Phantom Melina Labonte100 35.38 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Flare Katie Rogers100 40.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Vette Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

100 44.98 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Sage Cindy Steinberg100 47.47 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Cinder Katie Rogers38.48 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zinnia Martha Friedman40.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Atty Tod Hebert40.18 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Dalmatian

Calpurnia Robert Mechan47.46 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Roxy James West49.77 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kashmir James West52.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sly Kim TeesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 21
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 63

Mellie Beth Hildreth100 29.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Border Collie

Shine Sharon Pica100 32.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie

Yashica Karen Hocker100 33.68 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 029 Golden Retriever

Cat Susan Usher100 36.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Maserati Linda McHugh100 37.75 Q 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie

Hazy Carol Lariviere100 38.12 Q 0 0 0 0 024 Rough Collie

Lakota Christine McCluer100 38.59 Q 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

Sawyer Patricia Bodan100 40.90 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Brittany

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Babe Karen Hocker100 41.34 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Spirit-Rayne Emma Parsons100 45.83 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Comet Cheryl Morgan100 52.79 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Weiser Morgan Carleton34.57 NQ 0 1 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Cash Caroline Gaetano36.21 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Kimber Erin Hoverson44.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun

Jovi Kathleen Grim55.54 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara Doughty58.60 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Taika Janet Kinmonth64.40 NQ 2 1 1 0 1Golden Retriever

Blaze Claudette BeaulieuNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Rigel Charlotte McauleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sullenberger Karen FrinkNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 67

Penny Eileen Fernandez100 39.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Dutch Shepherd

Gibbs Kathleen Grim40.09 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Zane Alison Webb68.29 NQ 3 1 0 0 1Golden Retriever

Snitch Kristy RabczakNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 79

Peter Carole Bolan100 75.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Penelope Bunny WatsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Gibbs Katie Camara50.10 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 68

Laney Holly McLaughlin65.09 NQ 3 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Oberon Linda Butterworth78.79 NQ 2 2 1 0 10Australian Shepherd

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Callie Kristin ConroyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 79

Teagan Kimberly Fulton100 53.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 57.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Norwich Terrier

Torri Amanda Rizner63.92 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Pink Carolyn Hess100 42.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Cocker Spaniel

Teddy Kimberley Caruso100 44.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 029 Russell Terrier

Gus Cathy BissetNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 72

Hope Patricia Gagnon100 51.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Icelandic Sheepdog

Tiffany Lynn Thibodeau43.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Naito Carolee Burgess58.45 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shiba Inu

Talulah Bill YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 68

Novel Lindsey Serafini100 38.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd

Ava Donna Finocchiaro100 40.03 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Oognah Linda Butterworth100 41.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd

Chanel Ann Tremblay100 41.54 Q4th 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Andi Cheryl Morgan100 41.63 Q 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Wendy Cara Armour100 41.72 Q 0 0 0 0 026 Boxer

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 43.34 Q 0 0 0 0 024 Stabyhoun

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 54.77 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Labrador Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett35.46 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Rough Collie

Thrill Lindsey Serafini39.65 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jamaica Sabrina Lanz39.87 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Dashiell Catherine Williams42.25 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Boeing Jim Downar47.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Scotti Kimberly Downing48.28 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Nimmi Cindy Steinberg48.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Andie Noreen Sila52.90 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Cersei Alison Webb54.34 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Maverick Peggy Aguiar60.62 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Brittany

Twizy Roseann Mandell67.92 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Gnocchi Christine TilburgNQ 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Maui Sabrina LanzNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Ruby Suzanne KasprzakNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 72

Tuukka Barbara Doughty100 53.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Spencer Sylvia Leggett39.95 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Penny Lorraine Vought-
Nicklin

58.66 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Blaez Bunny WatsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Sheepdog

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 84

Rowen Amanda RiznerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Re Taylor DriscollNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 72

Ever Martha Friedman100 44.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Halley Linda Everly90 53.64 Q2nd 1 1 0 0 0 0Samoyed

Jolie Laurel McKernan56.57 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Phoebe Noreen Sila66.51 NQ 3 1 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Callie Linda Coe85.93 NQ 5 1 0 0 0 13Golden Retriever

Stormy Laura KeithNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 75

Joppa Morgan Karanasios62.83 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Leloo Bunny Watson73.74 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 77

Ajax Ana Glidden47.22 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Skye Cindy SteinbergNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 80

Chance Susan Black49.77 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH

Page 11 of 19



Novice B Standard 12" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 77

Velo Julie Kenney76.24 NQ 4 0 0 2 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 72

Ryze Bruce Thibodeau48.29 NQ 0 2 1 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Ashley Rolanda Dane50.17 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Kelpie

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 69

Welkin Charlotte McauleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 74

Daj Ellen Bukowski53.14 NQ 0 3 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 75

Rigel Ana Glidden100 45.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Cu Clare Canny98.12 NQ 6 0 0 1 0 20Labrador Retriever

Zoey Patty Lane-HoganNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 49

Callaway Tina Ackerman35.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Bichon Frise

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 44

Tessa Bill Chiarchiaro30.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Denali Bill Chiarchiaro30.60 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 43

Bonnie Beth Hildreth35.12 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Taika Janet Kinmonth43.83 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Zephyr Taylor DriscollNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 45

Snitch Kristy Rabczak30.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Joppa Morgan Karanasios51.22 NQ 2 0 0 0 6Doberman Pinscher

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 49

Sprig Catherine Williams100 28.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Papillon

Blu Catherine Williams100 37.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Affenpinscher

Wicked Amanda Rizner48.40 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Benny Melanie Bryson50.97 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Norwich Terrier

Buzz Lou Barnicle53.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Silky Terrier

Purchase Carol KellyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 46

Bubbly Vivian Hudson100 27.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

100 28.44 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 29.01 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Cocker Spaniel

Tempo Bruce Thibodeau100 31.50 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Violet Carolyn Ing100 37.44 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Arya Lauren Kanter43.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Millie Cheryl Rogers49.83 NQ 2 1 1 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Harper Jan VansyckelNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Schnauzer

Tiana Bruce ThibodeauNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 44

Phire Jane Bronson100 26.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Phantom Melina Labonte100 28.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sly Kim Tees100 29.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Cocker Spaniel

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 30.13 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Atty Tod Hebert100 30.50 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Dalmatian

Vette Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

100 33.37 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Sage Cindy Steinberg100 39.00 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Border Collie

Calpurnia Robert Mechan33.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Zinnia Martha Friedman35.44 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kashmir James West37.02 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Roxy James WestNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 16 Total Competing: 24
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 43

Shine Sharon Pica100 27.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Cat Susan Usher100 28.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Maserati Linda McHugh100 29.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie

Lakota Christine McCluer100 31.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Sullenberger Karen Frink100 31.72 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Babe Karen Hocker100 32.31 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Sawyer Patricia Bodan100 33.25 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Brittany

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu100 34.37 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Rigel Charlotte Mcauley30.64 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cash Caroline Gaetano31.53 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Spirit-Rayne Emma Parsons33.87 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Cherry Karen Hocker35.04 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Weiser Morgan Carleton36.49 NQ 1 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Yashica Karen Hocker37.46 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Phoebe Noreen Sila40.49 NQ 1 2 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Comet Cheryl Morgan41.16 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jovi Kathleen Grim47.33 NQ 2 0 0 0 4Golden Retriever

Gem Kimberly Downing47.84 NQ 2 1 1 0 4Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara Doughty48.05 NQ 1 0 0 0 5Golden Retriever

Savannah Michelle West50.22 NQ 2 1 2 0 7Australian Shepherd

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Hazy Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Kimber Erin HoversonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Stabyhoun

Mellie Beth HildrethNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 45

Penny Eileen Fernandez100 30.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Dutch Shepherd

Zane Alison Webb100 33.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Gibbs Kathleen Grim31.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Copyright Noreen Bennett51.04 NQ 2 0 1 0 6Rough Collie

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 54

Teagan Kimberly Fulton100 43.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 48.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Norwich Terrier

Torri Amanda Rizner100 49.08 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 04 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 51

Pink Carolyn Hess100 32.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Cocker Spaniel

Teddy Kimberley Caruso37.23 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Gus Cathy Bisset41.86 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 12"P Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 49

Tiffany Lynn Thibodeau100 27.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Hope Patricia Gagnon100 45.37 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 03 Icelandic Sheepdog

Talulah Bill Young45.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Naito Carolee Burgess63.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 14Shiba Inu

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 23
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 48

Oognah Linda Butterworth100 28.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Novel Lindsey Serafini100 29.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Ava Donna Finocchiaro100 31.23 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Maui Sabrina Lanz100 32.05 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Dashiell Catherine Williams100 32.96 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Standard Schnauzer

Cersei Alison Webb100 35.36 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 38.18 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Stabyhoun

Wendy Cara Armour100 38.46 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Boxer

Twizy Roseann Mandell100 40.08 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 44.74 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Labrador Retriever

Thrill Lindsey Serafini30.52 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ruby Suzanne Kasprzak34.28 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Callie Kristin Conroy34.66 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Boeing Jim Downar44.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Andie Noreen Sila45.34 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Nimmi Cindy Steinberg45.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Laney Holly McLaughlin60.14 NQ 4 0 0 0 12All American Dog

Andi Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Chanel Ann TremblayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Jamaica Sabrina LanzNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Maverick Peggy AguiarNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Scotti Kimberly DowningNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 20"P Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 50

Tuukka Barbara Doughty100 41.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Blaez Bunny Watson100 42.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 07 Belgian Sheepdog

Penny Lorraine Vought-
Nicklin

42.62 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Spencer Sylvia LeggettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open JWW 16" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 42

Re Taylor DriscollNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 39

Ever Martha Friedman100 25.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Callie Linda Coe100 30.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jolie Laurel McKernan27.70 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Welkin Charlotte Mcauley34.15 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 47

Chance Susan Black23.47 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Zuber Alison Jaskiewicz34.19 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Bernese Mountain 
Dog

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice B JWW 16" Sat, Mar 8, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 47

Ashley Rolanda Dane100 29.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Kelpie

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 43

Halley Linda Everly25.12 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Samoyed

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 48

Ajax Ana Glidden25.09 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Daj Ellen BukowskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 51

Rigel Ana Glidden100 45.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Cu Clare Canny43.87 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Yankee Golden Retriever Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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